30 ListaKérsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn

1 Petersen Mads (Bh) B1

2 Jensen Martin Sigholm (Bh) B1
3 Hansen NielsKristian (Bh) B1
4 Christoffersen Kenn (Bh) B1

5 Mogensen Mads K. (Bh) B1

6 Haagensen Michaa (Bh) B1M
varav monté

7 Hjort Kim (Bh) B1
8 Jensen Sgren K. (Bh) Bl

9 Pedersen Laura (Bh) B1IM
varav monté

10 Bager Ole (Bh) B1
11 Nyboe Leif (Bh) B1

12 Marsing Nicole (Ch) B1M
varav monté

13 Skovmose Michadl (Bh) B1
14 Mikkelsen Jonas (Bh) Bl

15 Lind-Holm Stefan (Bh) B1
16 Steinlein Niels-Peter (Bh) B1

17 Schou-Lund Annika (Bh) B1M
varav monté

18 Mikkelsen John (Bh) B1
19 Munk Susanne (Bh) B1M
20 Gommans Oliver (Bh) B1
21 Fedigw Marianne (Bh) Bl
22 Kaas Lars-Erik (Bh) B1
23 Ipsen Henrik (Bh) B1

24 Hansen ChristinaK. (Bh) B1
25 Lund Betina (Bh) B1

26 Pettersson Emelie (Bh) B1
27 Dahl Kim (Bh) B1

28 Nielsen MariaB. (Bh) Bl
29 Haagensen Nicolg (Ch) B1
30 Kristensen Ruben (Od) B1

Professionell korsven
Navn

1 Nissen Christian (Ch) C1
2 Rodgleff Victor () CU
3 Steinlein Niclas (Ch) C1
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Licens paallabanor

Karselsdato: 241007
5> 0 D Praamiesum
16 28 11 337.175
21 13 6 203.300
9 11 222.200
17 9 3 210.700
23 20 1 134.900
10 10 2 83.075
0 1 0 31.200
19 23 0 81.600
16 32 1 67.300
5 1 1 45,750
0 0 0 10.700
6 16 1 32.950
0 0 25.000
0 0 0 23.000
0 0 0 23.000
18 15 1 56.700
19 14 1 109.100
3 2 0 37.650
13 22 1 26.250
2 1 0 25.450
2 0 0 25.450
4 1 26.900
3 4 29.000
4 14 1 15.000
3 6 1 6.150
2 1 1 34.550
8 14 0 34.800
1 2 0 10.400
5 2 0 23.350
3 7 1 16.975
5 8 0 7.950
5 6 2 11.750
2 1 1 10.200
3 0 0 8.950
Karselsdato: 241007

5> 0 D Praamiesum
2 1 0 5.650
0 1 4.400

0 0 0 2.300
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Proffstrénare Karselsdato: 241007
Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum
1 Gommans John (Bh) Al 74 13 5 7 7 20 16 6 133.550
2 Mikkelsen Frank (Bh) Al 82 10 13 18 12 18 6 5 161.900
3 Mortensen Kim (Bh) Al 35 5 5 2 1 14 7 1 56.300
4 Sjunnesson Jorgen () AU 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 27.050
5 Jonassen Rene (Ch) Al 6 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 22.250
6 Johansson Sgren (Ch) Al 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.850
7 FriisMorten (Sk) Al 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 5.050
8 Lorentzen Jargen () AU 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 400
9 Jensen AndersF. (Ny) Al 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Totalt Karselsdato: 241007
Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum
1 Petersen Mads (Bh) B1 127 37 20 10 5 16 28 11 337.175
2 Jensen Martin Sjgholm (Bh) B1 94 20 8 17 9 21 13 6 203.300
3 Hansen NielsKristian (Bh) B1 84 16 18 15 8 9 11 222.200
4 Christoffersen Kenn (Bh) B1 91 15 14 20 13 17 9 3 210.700
5 Gommans John (Bh) Al 74 13 5 7 20 16 6 133.550
6 Mogensen MadsK. (Bh) B1 85 11 18 5 7 23 20 1 134.900
7 Mikkelsen Frank (Bh) Al 82 10 13 18 12 18 6 5 161.900
8 Haagensen Michala (Bh) B1M 49 10 6 7 4 10 10 2 83.075
varav monté 11 4 1 3 2 0 1 0 31.200
9 Hjort Kim (Bh) B1 67 5 7 6 19 23 0 81.600
10 Mortensen Kim (Bh) Al 35 5 5 2 1 14 7 1 56.300
11 Jensen Sgren K. (Bh) B1 75 5 4 6 11 16 32 1 67.300
12 Pedersen Laura (Bh) B1M 19 5 4 1 2 5 1 1 45.750
varav monté 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 10.700
13 Bager Ole (Bh) B1 33 5 3 2 0 6 16 1 32.950
14 Nyboe Leif (Bh) Bl 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.000
15 Marsing Nicole (Ch) B1M 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 23.000
varav monté 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 23.000
16 Skovmose Michael (Bh) Bl 62 3 7 7 11 18 15 1 56.700
17 Sjunnesson Jorgen () AU 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 27.050
18 Mikkelsen Jonas (Bh) B1 76 2 10 9 21 19 14 1 109.100
19 Lind-Holm Stefan (Bh) B1 17 2 7 1 2 3 2 0 37.650
20 Steinlein Niels-Peter (Bh) B1 45 2 5 1 1 13 22 1 26.250
21 Schou-Lund Annika (Bh) B1M 10 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 25.450
varav monté 9 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 25.450
22 Mikkelsen John (Bh) B1 19 2 2 2 3 4 1 26.900
23 Munk Susanne (Bh) B1M 23 2 1 3 5 3 4 29.000
24 Gommans Oliver (Bh) B1 23 2 0 1 1 4 14 1 15.000
25 Fedigw Marianne (Bh) B1 14 2 0 1 1 3 6 1 6.150
26 KaaslLars-Erik (Bh) B1 15 1 4 2 4 2 1 1 34.550
27 Ipsen Henrik (Bh) B1 35 1 2 3 7 8 14 0 34.800
28 Hansen ChristinaK. (Bh) B1 9 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 10.400
29 Lund Betina (Bh) B1 17 1 1 4 4 5 0 23.350
30 Pettersson Emelie (Bh) B1 17 1 1 4 0 3 1 16.975
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